
EB

GB

AC

East Breaks

Garden Banks

Alaminos Canyon

Abbreviation            Name                             

A listing of the Map Areas/Blocks and number of bids for each block receiving bids

The bid information and the Map Names below are both presented in the order of bid reading. 

WESTERN GULF OF MEXICO SALE 248 BLOCKS RECEIVING BIDS BY COMPANY

1 OF 3



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

Submitting Companies

2 OF 

Sale Number    : 248

23-AUG-2016

3

00276
02277

02481

Exxon Mobil Corporation
BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater)
Inc.
BP Exploration & Production Inc.

 



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT
Blocks Receiving Bids by Submitting Company

3 OF 

Sale Number    : 248

Sale Identifier: WESTERN GULF OF MEXICO

Sale Date      : 24-AUG-2016

23-AUG-2016

3

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

EB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

AC

AC

AC

  590

  591

  700

  742

  785

  786

  830

  870

  871

  872

  915

  488

  489

  491

  492

  532

  533

  536

  537

  581

  582

   39

  127

  170

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

00276

00276

02277

02277

02277

02277

02277

02277

02277

02277

02277

02481

02481

02481

02481

02481

02481

02481

02481

02481

02481

02277

02277

02277

Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp  #/ Notes


