WESTERN GULF OF MEXICO SALE 248 BLOCKS RECEIVING BIDS BY COMPANY

A listing of the Map Areas/Blocks and number of bids for each block receiving bids

The bid information and the Map Names below are both presented in the order of bid reading.

Abbreviation	Name
EB	East Breaks
GB	Garden Banks
AC	Alaminos Canyon

Submitting Companies

Sale Number : 248

23-AUG-2016

00276 Exxon Mobil Corporation

02277 BHP Billiton Petroleum (Deepwater) Inc.

02481 BP Exploration & Production Inc.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

Blocks Receiving Bids by Submitting Company

Sale	Numbe	r	: 248	DIOCKS Kee	erving Dias L	y babiliteting compa			
Sale	Ident	ifi	er: WESTERN GULF O	F MEXICO					
Sale	Date		: 24-AUG-2016						
Ar/	Blck/E	Bds/	/Comp #/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes	Ar/Blck/Bds/Comp	#/ Notes
EB	590	1	00276	_					
EB	591	1	00276	-					
EB	700	1	02277	-					
EB	742	1	02277						
EB	785	1	02277	-					
EB	786	1	02277	-					
EB	830	1	02277	-					
EB	870	1	02277	-					
EB	871	1	02277	-					
EB	872	1	02277	-					
EB	915	1	02277	-					
GB	488	1	02481	-					
GB	489	1	02481	-					

GB	488	1	02481
GB	489	1	02481
GB	491	1	02481
GB	492	1	02481
GB	532	1	02481
GB	533	1	02481
GB	536	1	02481
GB	537	1	02481
GB	581	1	02481
GB	582	1	02481
AC	39	1	02277
AC	127	1	02277
AC	170	1	02277

23-AUG-2016